

ARKANSAS SENATE
83rd General Assembly - Regular Session, 2001
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2427

"AN ACT TO LICENSE TITLE INSURANCE AGENTS."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2427.

Amend House Bill No. 2427 as engrossed, S3/19/01:

Add Senators P. Malone and Horn as cosponsors of the bill

AND

Page 2, delete lines 13 and 14

AND

Page 2, line 15, delete "(g)" and substitute "(f)"

AND

Page 2, line 17, delete "(h)" and substitute "(g)"

AND

Page 2, line 19, delete "(i)" and substitute "(h)"

AND

Page 2, line 20, delete "solicitor"

AND

Page 4, line 29, delete "solicitor"

AND

Page 5, delete lines 2 and 3

AND

Page 6, line 35, delete "six (6)" and substitute "five (5)"

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Senator P. Malone
PBB/RTK - 033020011029
RTK401

Secretary